
Guwahati - Manduadih One Way Festival Special/05680XX - COVR - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to MUV/Manduadih 

23h 30m - 1192 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 06:00 0 1 0 45 59 NFR
2 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 157 61 60 NFR

3 NCB New Cooch Behar 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 282 60 49 NFR
4 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 1 407 51 114 NFR
5 KIR Katihar Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 0 1 591 53 32 NFR
6 SPJ Samastipur Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 802 42 47 ECR
7 CPR Chhapra Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 968 56 58 NER
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 0 2 1173 56 77 NR
9 MUV Manduadih 05:30 0 2 1192 - NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 29 2024 (01:06)

Jul 29 2024 (01:06)

1

1


